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LEGENDA

CARTÃO AMARELO

CARTÃO VERMELHO

ATLETA SUSPENSO

ADULTO FEDERADO
EQUIPE: BADALOS/WDCOM/CENTRAL DE NEGÓCIOS

NOMES CARTÕES

Diogo da Rosa Schlemper

Gabriel Patrick A. do Prado

Fernando José Hamann

Fabiano de  Oliveira Barreto 17/01

Eliomar Ribeiro 

Gelson de oliveira do  Canto

João Vitor dos Moreira

Renan Wilian Bazzo

Cleison Wilmar Marcon 

Luiz Paulo Langaro

Jhonathan de Oliveira

Renan V. Krieger dos Santos

Fabio Junior dos Santos
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EQUIPE: BEM BOM SALGADOS/CLIMA VALE

NOMES CARTÕES

Jackson Rodrigo de Barros 22/01

Anderson Rodrigo Martins

Devid D. Bassani 22/01

Willian Augusto Ceccato 

Airton Pedro Vaz Filho

Felipe dos Santos 24/01

Francisco Marcio M. de Souza 19/01

Julio Cesar Marino de Souza

Ilson Antonio Gonçalves 19/01 24/01

Denis da Silva

Zelio Eduardo  Almeida

Airton Espindola

Joan Garcia Bohnke 19/01

EQUIPE: NACIONAL CURITIBANOS FUTSAL

NOMES CARTÕES

EDERSON COMPER 23/01

ROBSON CARVALHO LINHARES

CARLOS ARNILDO KOEHLER

FELIPE DE SOUZA LOPES 23/01

MATHEUS DIEGO REITER

GUILHERME JEAN SILVA

CLEMERSON MARTINS

RONAN ROZA

CARLOS ALEXANDRE RODRIGUES

ALEXSANDROALVES DE CARVALHO

THIAGO LOPES DA SILVA 23/01

FRANK BASILIO GUIMÃES 

PAULO DIEGO B. CRESCÊNCIO

GUILHERME ANTONIO SANVITTO

ENIO CIRICO

JONATHAN HINSCHING
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EQUIPE: LOES/HLS

NOMES CARTÕES

Maicon Rodrigues da Silva

William Bordignon

Eder Luan Schade 17/01

Edson Machado Coelho 17/01

Jeferson Luis Correa Carpes 17/01

Adriano José Fanti 21/01

Diego da Silva Vieira

Jovae Pedro Paranhos Prado 21/01

Gerson Luis Paranhos Prado

Eduardo Roberto deSouza Freitas

Fabio Henrique da Silva Koepp

Vitor Alexandre Matos 

Rodrigos Lopes 17/01

William Constante

Everton  Rodrigues

EQUIPE: FERCICAL/ BIERECK/HAPPY CLL

NOMES CARTÕES

UHELINTON BONFIM DE SOUZA 19/01

LUCIANO DE OLIVEIRA ANDRADE 22/01

PAULO EDUARDO MÁXIMO PERES 19/01 22/01

FELIPE DE ASSIS 19/01

TIAGO RODRIGUES VARREIRA

CLAYTON LIMA SZABO

DEMOSTHENES VINICIUS VELLOSO

TIAGO JOSÉ GAI

RODRIGO CARVALHO DOS SANTOS

JOÃO VITOR TONELLO

DOUGLAS ADRIEL DE LIMA

YAN ALÍCIO DOS SANTOS
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JEFERSON ADRIANO GARBARI

EQUIPE: APF FUNPEEL/ZOO POMERODE/KNOTEN JEANS

NOMES CARTÕES

Márcio Rogério da Silva

Maicon Pereira Machado

Marcos Antônio Guimarães

Renato Cruz dos Santos Júnior

Romulo Souza Chaves 16/01

Rafael Poffo

André Dionísio Garcia

Gustavo Karliski

Carlos Eduardo de Freitas

José Henrique de P. L. Gonçalves Pereira

Claudiomir dos Santos Júnior

Eleandro Padilha

Waldir Klitzke Júnior

Cleudinei Tomio

Jackson Roberto Rosing

EQUIPE: ASCON FUTSAL/BENEDITO NOVO

NOMES CARTÕES

Marcos costa 21/01

Renan José Campos

Murilo Zabot  e Silva

Jediel Mota 21/01

José Antonio Lamb jr

Alisson Pedro de Lima 16/01

Danilo Alexandre Rodrigues

Thiago Guerra de souza

Leandro Rodrigues

Rafael dos Santos Tobias 21/01
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Álisson da Silva Melo

Albiere Eduardo Lickfeld

Dieison Carlos Capistrano

Alexandre dos Souza

Claudiomiro  Dalpiaz 21/01

EQUIPE: JHC ESPORTES/STORM/LOJAS EMERIZE

NOMES CARTÕES

Fernando Lopes Pereira

Allan Barreto dos Santos

Rafael Silva de Jesus

Lucas de  Brito Boeira

Cleber André  Batista de Souza 18/01

Raul da Silva

Gessé Gonçalves Rodrigues Pereira

Emanuel Emerson do Nascimento

Maicon Antônio Klosinski Wrzezinski

Edilson Ademir Carvalho

Luis Paulo Weidgenant

Marcelo Baier

Diego Antonio Fiamoncini

EQUIPE: CACHORRÕES/BENVETEX /TRANSPORTES UNISUL

NOMES CARTÕES

Luiz Fernando da Rocha

Rafael Luan Bailer

Richard victor Murilo da Silva

Cleiton Antunes 

Emerson Aparecido da Rocha

Sinoe Alves Avencurt

Jean do Carmo Paulo 

Eder Rogerio Rabelo Silveira
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Cleber Lino Becker 

Andrey Pereira Machado 

Leonel Antonio Forteski

EQUIPE: QUIOSQUE DO SID/DORCAS/DOUTOR PEDRINHO

NOMES CARTÕES

Ruan Portela

Pedro Gabriel Goes 18/01

Guilherme Teixeira da Cruz de Lima

Douglas Maciel Moraes Dias 18/01 22/01

Guilherme Meira Rech

Jonathan Mateus da Silva

Braulino Luiz Pontes Neto

Mateus Ramires Costa 18/01 24/01

Renato Bernardes Ferrari

Vinicius Miguel

Lucas Henrique Castilho

Luan Ricardo de Souza

Matheus Batista 22/01 24/01

Douglas Fillipe Zibetti 18/01

Higaro Papion da Silva Ramos

Ricardo Uller

EQUIPE: +FIT ACADEMIA/JHC ESPORTES/PREMOLDAR ESTRUTURAS

NOMES CARTÕES

Douglas Rotel Cappa

Amadeu Fernandes da Silva Sobrinho
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Ednarno Araújo de Oliveira Gomes

Gregory Costa dos Santos

Wellington Eduardo Corin Bueno

Everton dos Santos

Hugo Williams Gomes de Santana

Erick Pedroski do Nascimento

Leonardo Felipe Nunes

Augusto Machado Florão

Diogo Spiess

Uelinton Domingues dos Santos

Jeancarlos Mohr

Matheus Tottene dos Santos

EQUIPE: AGROPET/LANCHONETE PARANÁ

NOMES CARTÕES

Robson Felipe da Silva 

Alisson oliveira marcondes

Henrique morsch 19/01

Jose Antonio de Souza do nascimento

Erick Fabrício lorenzini

Jeffeerson modolon 

Jonathan Jurck

Fabricio filizari

Jorge henrique 23/01

Djeymis ruan schroeder

Bruno batista 

Anderson Candido Machado

Daniel da silva brito 

Ciro bittencourt

Renato Richartz
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RELAÇÃO DE ARTILHEIROS FEDERADO

ATLETAS EQUIPES GOLS
GESSÉ GONÇALVES R. PEREIRA JHC ESPORTES/STORM/EMERIZE MODAS 5

CLAYTON LIMA SZABO FERCICAL/BIERECK/HAPY CELL 4

DOUGLAS ROTEL CAPPA +FIT ACADEMIA/JHC ESPORTES/PREMOLDAR
ESTRUTURAS

4

DOUGLAS F. ZIBETTI QUIOSQUE DO SID/DORCAS/DOUTOR PEDRINHO 3

RAFAEL SILVA DE JESUS JHC ESPORTES/STORM/EMERIZE MODAS 3

RENATO CRUZ DOS SANTOS JR. APF FUNPEEL/ZOO POMERODE/KNOTEN JEANS 2

FABIO JR. DOS SANTOS BADALOS FUTSAL/PERTILLE TRANSPORTES 2

CLEBER ANDRÉ B. DE SOUZA JHC ESPORTES/STORM/EMERIZE MODAS 2

RAUL DA SILVA JHC ESPORTES/STORM/EMERIZE MODAS 2

WELLINGTON EDUARDOC. BUENO +FIT ACADEMIA/JHC ESPORTES/PREMOLDAR
ESTRUTURAS

2

JOSÉ H. DE PAULA LOPES GONÇALVES APF FUNPEEL/ZOO POMERODE/KNOTEN JEANS 2

ALISSON PEDRO DE LIMA ASCON FUTSAL/ BENEDITO NOVO 2

JULIO CESAR M. DE SOUZA BEM BOM SALGADOS/MADRUGADÃO
LANCHES/RENAULT LIBERTÉ

2

ALAN BARRETO DOS SANTOS JHC ESPORTES/STORM/EMERIZE MODAS 2

SINOÉ ALVES AVENCURT CACHORRÕES/BENVETEX/TRANSPORTES UNISUL 2

MARCELO DE SOUZA PIRES +FIT ACADEMIA/JHC ESPORTES/PREMOLDAR
ESTRUTURAS

2

GREGORY COSTA DOS SANTOS +FIT ACADEMIA/JHC ESPORTES/PREMOLDAR
ESTRUTURAS

1

FRANK BASILIO GUIMARÃES NACIONAL CURITIBANOS FUTSAL 2

MATHEUS DIEGO REITER NACIONAL CURITIBANOS FUTSAL 1

ROBSON CARVALHO LINHARES NACIONAL CURITIBANOS FUTSAL 1

FÁBIO H. DA SILVA KOEPP LOES/HLS 1

JÉFERSON LUIS C. CARPES LOES/HLS 1

ILSON ANTONIO GONÇALVES BEM BOM SALGADOS/MADRUGADÃO
LANCHES/RENAULT LIBERTÉ

2

FABIANO DE OLIVEIRA BARRETO BADALOS FUTSAL/PERTILLE TRANSPORTES 1

AMADEU FERNANDES DA SILVA +FIT ACADEMIA/JHC ESPORTES/PREMOLDAR
ESTRUTURAS

1

ANDRÉ DIONÍSIO GARCIA APF FUNPEEL/ZOO POMERODE/KNOTEN JEANS 1

ELEANDRO PADILHA APF FUNPEEL/ZOO POMERODE/KNOTEN JEANS 1

RENAN V. KRIEGER DOS SANTOS BADALOS FUTSAL/PERTILLE TRANSPORTES 1
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ELIOMAR RIBEIRO BADALOS FUTSAL/PERTILLE TRANSPORTES 1

ANDERSON CANDIDO MACHADO AGROPET/LANCHONETE PARANÁ/BAR DO ROBERTO 1

MAICON PEREIRA MACHADO APF FUNPEEL/ZOO POMERODE/KNOTEN JEANS 1

RAFAEL POFFO APF FUNPEEL/ZOO POMERODE/KNOTEN JEANS 1

MARCOS COSTA ASCON FUTSAL/ BENEDITO NOVO 1

MURILO  ZABOT E SILVA ASCON FUTSAL/ BENEDITO NOVO 1

JOVAÉ PEDRO PARANHOS LOES/HLS 1

WILLIAN BORDIGNON LOES/HLS 1

MATHEUS BATISTA QUIOSQUE DO SID/DORCAS/DOUTOR PEDRINHO 2

PEDRO GABRIEL GOES QUIOSQUE DO SID/DORCAS/DOUTOR PEDRINHO 1

AIRTON PEDRO VAZ FILHO BEM BOM SALGADOS/MADRUGADÃO
LANCHES/RENAULT LIBERTÉ

1

FRANCISCO MARCIO M. DE SOUZA BEM BOM SALGADOS/MADRUGADÃO
LANCHES/RENAULT LIBERTÉ

1

ANDERSON RODRIGO MARTINS BEM BOM SALGADOS/MADRUGADÃO
LANCHES/RENAULT LIBERTÉ

1

EMERSON APARECIDO DA ROCHA CACHORRÕES/BENVETEX/TRANSPORTES UNISUL 1

LUCAS DE BRITO BOEIRO JHC ESPORTES/STORM/EMERIZE MODAS 1

EDER ROGERIO RABELO SILVEIRA CACHORRÕES/BENVETEX/TRANSPORTES UNISUL 1

RAFAEL LUAN BAILER CACHORRÕES/BENVETEX/TRANSPORTES UNISUL 1

CLEITON ANTUNES CACHORRÕES/BENVETEX/TRANSPORTES UNISUL 1

ANDREY PEREIRA MACHADO CACHORRÕES/BENVETEX/TRANSPORTES UNISUL 1

BRAULINO L. PONTES NETO QUIOSQUE DO SID/DORCAS/DOUTOR PEDRINHO 1

MATHEUS RAMIRES COSTA QUIOSQUE DO SID/DORCAS/DOUTOR PEDRINHO 1

FELIPE SANTOS BEM BOM SALGADOS/MADRUGADÃO
LANCHES/RENAULT LIBERTÉ

1

JACKSON RODRIGO DE BARROS BEM BOM SALGADOS/MADRUGADÃO
LANCHES/RENAULT LIBERTÉ

1
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